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MOGLIANO VENETO - 29-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Torneo FE CITTA' DI MOGLIANO 0602046C

Luogo MOGLIANO VENETO  [Treviso - Veneto]
Periodo 29-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 NC Bianchin Raffaele        ITA VEN VE 1467 0 0 1995 M 118823

23 1N Bortolotto Denzio        ITA VEN TV 0 0 1964 M 128668

14 2N Brunello Marco           ITA VEN TV 1712 0 0 1996 M 122623

1 NC Cambi Enrico             ITA EMI MO 1491 0 0 1969 M 110924

6 NC Campagnola Giacomo       ITA VEN TV 1434 0 0 1996 M 118822

17 3N Cantoro Daniele          ITA LIG GE 1548 0 0 1994 M 124585

5 NC Cosma Giovanni           ITA VEN VE 1470 0 0 1967 M 118684

20 NC Cotta Marco              ITA FRI GO 1428 0 0 1974 M 128211

11 NC Cusella Flaviano         ITA VEN TV 1470 0 0 1969 M 121141

8 NC De Bortoli Thomas        ITA VEN TV 1455 0 0 1995 M 118825

13 3N Fabrello Alessandro      ITA VEN TV 1560 0 0 1972 M 122336

4 2N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1488 0 0 1988 M 117685

2 NC Forato Alberto           ITA VEN TV 1398 0 0 1956 M 111322

18 3N Giglioli Antonio         ITA EMI MO 1503 0 0 1961 M 126937

24 NC Lorenzon Michael         ITA VEN VE 1365 0 0 1994 M 129941

10 3N Mannori Gianpaolo ITA TOS PT 1512 0 0 1961 M 120776

22 NC Massarotto Gianmarco     ITA VEN VE 1404 0 0 1992 M 128316

21 NC Patuelli Matteo          ITA VEN PD 1359 0 0 1992 M 128315

16 3N Pichierri Gianmatteo     ITA VEN VE 1569 0 0 1977 M 124074

3 NC Valbusa Lorenzo          ITA VEN TV 1398 0 0 1995 M 116155

12 NC Vannini Daniele          ITA EMI BO 1443 0 0 1946 M 121645

15 3N Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1572 0 0 1985 M 123772

19 2N Viviani Bruno            ITA VEN VE 0 0 1954 M 127814

9 3N Zamengo Bruno            ITA VEN VE 1518 0 0 1991 M 118947
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 NC Bianchin Raffaele        ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1995 M 118823

14 2N Brunello Marco           ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1996 M 122623

1 NC Cambi Enrico             ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 110924

6 NC Campagnola Giacomo       ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1996 M 118822

17 3N Cantoro Daniele          ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 124585

5 NC Cosma Giovanni           ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 118684

20 NC Cotta Marco              ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 128211

11 NC Cusella Flaviano         ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 121141

8 NC De Bortoli Thomas        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1995 M 118825

13 3N Fabrello Alessandro      ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 122336

4 2N Faini Marco              ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1988 M 117685

2 NC Forato Alberto           ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 111322

18 3N Giglioli Antonio         ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 126937

24 NC Lorenzon Michael         ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1994 M 129941

10 3N Mannori Gianpaolo ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1961 M 120776

22 NC Massarotto Gianmarco     ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1992 M 128316

21 NC Patuelli Matteo          ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 M 128315

16 3N Pichierri Gianmatteo     ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1977 M 124074

3 NC Valbusa Lorenzo          ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1995 M 116155

12 NC Vannini Daniele          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1946 M 121645

15 3N Venturi Luca             ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1985 M 123772

9 3N Zamengo Bruno            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 118947
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